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1_kolo_2_liga_vzhod_2017-18.xlsx

Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo 11 12 13 14 1-Skupaj �������

1. Strakušek Martin 1956 Trbovlje 98,9 100,7 101,8 102,5 403,9 30
2. Lisec Sebastjan Rudnik Hrastnik 101,0 102,5 98,6 97,4 399,5 26
3. Verboten Blaž 	�
�� 97,8 100,2 99,4 101,6 399,0 24
4. Hauptman Marino 1956 Trbovlje 97,2 99,8 98,5 99,4 394,9 22
5. Kalin Marjan Dušan Poženel 96,2 97,7 98,6 101,6 394,1 21
6. Herlah Roman 	�
�� 97,9 98,7 98,1 98,8 393,5 20
7. Matek Nik Dušan Poženel 98,5 96,9 96,6 100,3 392,3 19
8. Smodiš Petra 1956 Trbovlje 96,8 101,2 96,3 97,8 392,1 18
9. ��
����
�� 	�
�� 96,6 97,1 97,7 99,4 390,8 17

10. ��
�������
 Mala Breza 94,5 95,2 100,7 94,5 384,9 16
11. Deželak Zlatko Mala Breza 92,1 96,4 96,1 100,2 384,8 15
12. Privšek Luka Mala Breza 94,6 95,6 98,8 95,0 384,0 14
13. Šuperger Amadej Slov. Konjice 94,5 94,1 94,4 93,7 376,7 13
14. Matek Sergej Dušan Poženel 94,3 92,1 93,7 95,1 375,2 12
15. Drnovšek Neža Kisovec 91,6 93,0 94,1 93,4 372,1 11
16. Skubic Uroš Kisovec 89,4 94,8 94,1 91,6 369,9 10
17. Jeram Jože Celje 91,4 89,6 90,5 94,2 365,7 9
18. ���������� Kisovec 87,8 91,4 87,9 93,5 360,6 8
19. Kalšek Anton Celje 88,3 88,4 88,3 95,2 360,2 7
20. Drofenik Gašper Slov. Konjice 92,5 85,0 86,3 93,8 357,6 6
21. ����
����������� Rudnik Hrastnik 85,7 85,7 91,7 84,8 347,9 5
22. Logar Zala Rudnik Hrastnik 89,8 77,1 89,3 91,0 347,2 4

PUŠKA POSAMEZNO
1. Turnir

Aljaž



PUŠKA - REZULTATI EKIPNO

�����

1 SD 1956 Trbovlje II 1190,9 10
Smodiš Petra 392,1
Hauptman Marino 394,9
Strakušek Martin 403,9

2 ���������		 1183,3 8
Verboten Blaž 399,0
Herlah Roman 393,5
��
����
��� 390,8

3 SD Dušan Poženel 1161,6 6
Matek Nik 392,3
Matek Sergej 375,2
Kalin Marjan 394,1

4 ���
���
���������������� 1153,7 5
Privšek Luka 384,0
��
�������
 384,9
Deželak Zlatko 384,8

5 SD Kisovec 1102,6 4
Drnovšek Neža 372,1
Skubic Uroš 369,9
���������� 360,6

6 SD Rudnik Hrastnik II 1094,6 3
Vucilovski Mojca 347,9
Lisec Sebastian 399,5
Logar Zala 347,2

7 SD Slovenske Konjice II 734,3 2
Drofenik Gašper 357,6
Šuperger Amadej 376,7

0,0

8 SD Celje 725,9 1
Kalšek Anton 360,2
Jeram Jože 365,7

0,0



1_kolo_2_liga_vzhod_2017-18.xlsx

Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo 11 12 13 14 1-Skupaj �������

1. Jager Dejan Dušan Poženel 91 89 94 94 368 30
2. Polajžer Rok Dušan Poženel 89 94 93 86 362 26
3. Kufner Valerija Dušan Poženel 89 93 87 91 360 24
4. ��
��������
� Mrož Velenje 88 92 89 86 355 22
5. Kralj Hriberšek Sara Mrož Velenje 88 87 90 84 349 21
6. � �!
����
��"�� �	�	�
�� 88 86 82 86 342 20
7. � �!
������#�
��
� �	�	�
�� 84 84 85 88 341 19
8. Ostovršnik Anja Mrož Velenje 86 78 90 86 340 18
9. Cifer Martin �	�	�
�� 66 58 72 82 278 17

PIŠTOLA POSAMEZNO
1. Turnir



PIŠTOLA - REZULTATI EKIPNO

�����

1 SD Dušan Poženel II 1090 10
Kufner Valerija 360
Polajžer Rok 362
Jager Dejan 368

2 SD Mrož Velenje II 1044 8
��
��������
� 355
Kralj Hriberšek Sara 349
Ostovršnik Anja 340

3 �������� 961 6
� �!
������#�
��
� 341
� �!
����
��"�� 342
Cifer Martin 278
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